ODADAS Direct-Funded Grants to Non-Board Area - SFY 2013

Provider Name

Program Area

Funding Type

Funding Source

Award Amount

Ohio Assoc of County Behavioral Health Authorities
Holzer Health System

Drug Free Action Alliance

Drug Free Action Alliance

Drug Free Action Alliance

Case Western Reserve University

Ohio Suicide Prevention Foundation

Rio Grande Health and Prevention Services

Kenyon College

Kent State University

The Urban Ounce of Prevention Services, Inc.

The Urban Ounce of Prevention Services, Inc.

Miami University

Baldwin-Wallace College

University of Toledo

University of Akron Research & Sponsored Programs
The College of Wooster

Bowling Green State University Binge Drinking & Violence
TOTAL Direct-Funded Non-Board Area

Targeted Treatment Initiative

Biometrics

Underage Drinking
Higher Education
Community Prevention
SAMI

Community Prevention
Higher Education
Higher Education
Higher Education
Prevention Services
Womens Treatment
Higher Education
Higher Education
Higher Education
Higher Education
Higher Education
Higher Education

DIRECT - Non-Board Area
DIRECT - Non-Board Area
DIRECT - Non-Board Area
DIRECT - Non-Board Area
DIRECT - Non-Board Area
DIRECT - Non-Board Area
DIRECT - Non-Board Area
DIRECT - Non-Board Area
DIRECT - Non-Board Area
DIRECT - Non-Board Area
DIRECT - Non-Board Area
DIRECT - Non-Board Area
DIRECT - Non-Board Area
DIRECT - Non-Board Area
DIRECT - Non-Board Area
DIRECT - Non-Board Area
DIRECT - Non-Board Area
DIRECT - Non-Board Area

GRF 038401-State GRF

475 STATEWIDE TREATMENT AND PREVENTION
Fund 3H80-Federal Demonstration Grants

Fund 3G40-Federal SAPT Block Grant
Fund 3G40-Federal SAPT Block Grant
Fund 3G40-Federal SAPT Block Grant
Fund 3G40-Federal SAPT Block Grant
Fund 3G40-Federal SAPT Block Grant
Fund 3G40-Federal SAPT Block Grant
Fund 3G40-Federal SAPT Block Grant
Fund 3G40-Federal SAPT Block Grant
Fund 3G40-Federal SAPT Block Grant
Fund 3G40-Federal SAPT Block Grant
Fund 3G40-Federal SAPT Block Grant
Fund 3G40-Federal SAPT Block Grant
Fund 3G40-Federal SAPT Block Grant
Fund 3G40-Federal SAPT Block Grant
Fund 3G40-Federal SAPT Block Grant

3,000.00
500,000.00
131,500.00

69,746.00
192,062.00
158,520.00

53,123.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

31,467.00
164,284.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

1,339,702.00




